

EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC)

We:

Company name:	Communication Networks, LLC	
Postal address:	3 Corporate Drive	
Postcode and city:	Danbury, CT, 06810 USA	
Telephone number:	elephone number: 203-796-5300	
E-Mail address:	customercare@comnet.net	

declare that the DoC is issued under our sole responsibility and belongs to the following product(s):

Туре:	DIN RAIL HIGH TEMP POWER SUP
Part Numbers:	See page 2 for included part numbers

Object of the declaration:

PS-MORD	

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant European Union legislation:	
EMC Directive 2014/30/EU	RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU & (2015/863/EU)
LVD Directive 2014/35/EU	General Product Safety Directive 2001/95/EC

EN 61000-6-4:2019	EN 55032:2015+A11:2020
EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017	EN IEC 63000:2018

Additional Information:	
None	

Signed for and on behalf of:

Danbury, CT 11590

Rul Church

2023/27/01 Daniel Chusid, Director of Compliance and Regulatory Affairs



ComNet part	Description
PS-MORD1260	DIN RAIL HIGH TEMP POWER SUP 12Vdc 60W
PS-MORD2460	DIN RAIL HIGH TEMP POWER SUP 12Vdc 90W
PS-MORD1290	DIN RAIL HIGH TEMP POWER SUP 24Vdc 100W
PS-MORD24100	DIN RAIL HIGH TEMP POWER SUP 24Vdc 60W
PS-MORD4860	DIN RAIL HIGH TEMP POWER SUP 48Vdc 120W
PS-MORD48120	DIN RAIL HIGH TEMP POWER SUP 48Vdc 240W
PS-MORD48240	DIN RAIL HIGH TEMP POWER SUP 48Vdc 480W
PS-MORD48480	DIN RAIL HIGH TEMP POWER SUP 48Vdc 60W